
 

West Molesey Fee Schedule 

Payment & Billing 

• Fees are paid monthly in advance. 

• Reviewed annually every March, effective from April. 

• Charged over 51 weeks per year using the formula: 

(Daily fee × number of days × 51 ÷ 12 months). 

• Nursery closed for 1 week at Christmas (no charges). 

• All fees are due by the 29th of each month. 

 

Session Options & Daily Rates 

We offer full-day sessions only, but occasional half-days may be possible—just ask! 

Daily Rates (7:30 AM – 6:30 PM): 

• 0–3 years: £98.00 

• 3–5 years: £95.00 

Extra sessions are available subject to availability. 

Funded Session Breakdown: 

Session Time Charge Description 
Early Bird 07:30 – 08:00 Chargeable A calm, settled start for early arrivals. 
Funded Day 08:00 – 18:00 Included Full day of care, learning & play. 
Night Owl 18:00 – 18:30 Chargeable Ideal for later pickups. 

 

 

Discounts & Payments 

• Childcare Vouchers: We accept all major schemes, including Tax-Free Childcare. 

• Sibling Discount: 5% off the second child’s fees (where applicable). 

• Twin Discount: 10% off 

• Service discount: We offer a 5% discount to NHS nurses, NHS support staff, 

firefighters, paramedics, police officers, doctors, and armed forces. Proof of 

employment will be required. 



 

 

Deposits & Fees 

• £50 non-refundable admin fee. (any hours above the funded entitlement)  

• £150 refundable deposit (credited against your final invoice with correct notice). 

Required to secure your child’s place for privately funded hours. (fully funded places 

returned on child’s first day) 

What’s Included 

• Included: Aptamil formula for babies under 12 months. 

• Not included: Nappies and wipes. 

 

Funded Early Education 

We offer 15 and 30 hours of government-funded childcare, stretched evenly across the 51 

weeks we are open. 

15 Hours (3–4 Year Olds) 

• Automatically available the term after your child turns 3. 

• Stretched all year round, attend one full day 8am to 6pm 

• Complete a short form to allow us to apply on your behalf. 

• Funding is automatically applied to your invoice. 

30 Hours (9 Months – 4 Years) 

• Available to eligible families. 

• Apply at childcarechoices.gov.uk 

• Provide your eligibility code so we can claim funding for you. 

• Stretched all year round attend two full days per week 8am to 6pm. 

 Funded Hours That Truly Work for You 

Your child can attend full days using their funded hours — all day, every day. 

You only pay for extra days or additional hours if you choose. 

No hidden charges or confusing extras — complete transparency. 

Our model offers the flexibility families need, while maintaining high standards in care, staff 

ratios, and learning opportunities. 

https://childcarechoices.gov.uk/


Fair. Clear. Affordable. That’s how childcare should be. 

 

Optional All-In Package – £12 per Funded Session 

Make your life easier with our optional £12 All-In Package, available for every funded 

session. It ensures your child has everything needed for a comfortable, enriching day. 

What’s Included? 

• Daily essentials: nappy cream, suncream 

• Healthy nutrition: all meals, snacks, and milk 

• Formula for babies under 12 months 

• Daily extra-curricular clubs 

• Regular parent events and celebrations 

• Local community outings 

This package is completely optional. If you choose to opt out, you must provide your own 

items per our policies. 

Private-paying families have this package included as standard. 

 

 Pricing Summary for Funded Families 

Funding Type Funded Hours Cost 
Optional All-In 

Package per week 

(approx.) 

Total Monthly Cost 

(approx.) 

15 hours funding 

(10) £0.00 £12.00 £51.00 

30 hours funding 

(20) £0.00 £24.00 £102.00 

 


